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FINANCIAL REPORT FOR FIFTH REGION VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

19-Oct
20-Oct
21-Qct
22-Oct

Host:
GATE RECEIPTS

ADMISSION

TOTALS

EXPENSES
Officials

Mileage
Gate Workers
Team trophies - Riherds
All Tournament Plagues
Tournament Manager
Table Worker
Game Ball
Hospitality
Custodial

TOTALS

NET PROFIT

Nelson County

$6.00 Per Ticket

164
231
156
210

761

255,50 each

112

Total Amount Divided

Seventeen Shares

Central Hardin S shares
Green County 3 shares
Bethlehem 2 shares
Nelson County 3 shares
Taylor County 1 share
Marion County 1 share
Fiizabethtown 1 share
Larue County 1 share

-2

$2,520.92

2011

$984.00
$1,386.00
$936.00
$1,260.00

$4,666.00

$1,022.00

$200.00
$132.08
$105.00
$200.00

$75.00

$36.00
$150.00
$125.00

$2,045.08

$2,520,92

5741.45
$444 87
$296.58
$444 87
$148.29
$148.29
$148.29
$148.29



