## FINANCIAL REPORT FOR FIFTH REGION VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

		Host:	Nelson County		2011
	GATE RECEIP	TS T			
	ADMISSION		\$6.00	Per Ticket	
19-Oct			164	rei licket	_
20-Oct			231		\$984.00
21-Oct			156		\$1,386.00
22-Oct			- 7-		\$9 <b>3</b> 6.0 <b>0</b>
			210		\$1,260.00
	TOTALS		761		\$4,566.00
	EXPENSES				
	Officials		255.50 each		£4 000 00
	_	Mileage	112		\$1,022.00
	Gate Workers	_			<u> የ</u> ሮርሳ
	Team trophies -	- Riherds			\$200.00
	All Tournament	Plaques		\$	\$132.08
	Tournament Ma	⊓ager			\$105.00
	Table Worker	ü			\$200.00
	Game Ball				\$75.00
	Hospitality				\$36.00
	Custodial			•	\$150.00
					\$125.00
	TOTALS				
					\$2,045.08
	NET PROFIT				\$2,520.92
	Total Amount Divided \$2,520.92				
Seventeen Shares				Ψ2,32U.9 <u>2</u>	
	Central Hardin	5 shares			<b>.</b>
	Green County	3 shares	•		\$741.45
	Bethlehem	2 shares			\$444.87
	Nelson County	3 shares			\$296.58
	Taylor County	1 share			\$444.87
	Marion County	1 share			\$148.29
	Elizabethtown	1 share			\$148,29
	Larue County	1 share			\$148.29
		· viale			\$148.29

Bill Broaddus AD 4-1-12